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A845564 Normal 11/1/21 3:12 PM Monday Tuesday 11/2/2021 10:00 Tuesday Friday 4 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Male 7 months Rottweiler Mix Veteran's Day
11/11/2021

A846045 Normal 11/9/21 10:29 AM Tuesday Wednesday 11/13/2021 17:51 Saturday Sunday 1 Transfer Partner Other Intact Female 1 year Rat Thanksgiving 11/25/2021

A846058 Normal 11/9/21 11:29 AM Tuesday Wednesday 11/12/2021 13:04 Friday Sunday 2 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 3 years Boxer
Thanksgiving 

Friday 11/26/2021

A846086 Normal 11/9/21 3:52 PM Tuesday Wednesday 11/12/2021 15:49 Friday Sunday 2 Transfer Partner Cat Intact Female 1 year
Domestic 

Shorthair Mix
Christmas

12/25/2021

A846929 Normal 11/22/21 1:23 PM Monday Tuesday 11/27/2021 13:24 Saturday 28th 1 Transfer Partner Bird Unknown 2 years Dove New Years 12/31/2021

A847165 Normal 11/27/21 2:15 PM Saturday Sunday 11/29/2021 14:30 Monday Wednesday 2 Transfer Partner Bird Unknown 1 year Pigeon MLK Day 1/17/2022

A847247 Normal 11/29/21 11:38 AM Monday Tuesday 11/30/2021 15:54 Tuesday Friday 4 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 5 years
Chihuahua 

Shorthair Mix

President's 

Day 2/21/2022

A847407 Normal 12/1/21 4:37 PM Wednesday Thursday 12/4/2021 17:31 Saturday Sunday 1 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 2 years Siberian Husky

A847406 Normal 12/1/21 4:45 PM Wednesday Thursday 12/2/2021 15:43 Thursday Sunday 3 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Male 2 years Pit Bull

A847681 Normal 12/6/21 4:02 PM Monday Tuesday 12/9/2021 15:40 Thursday Friday 1 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 2 years
Belgian 

Malinois

A847756 Normal 12/8/21 7:25 AM Wednesday Thursday 12/10/2021 13:04 Friday Sunday 2 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 2 years
Chihuahua 

Shorthair

A749043 Normal 12/14/21 2:34 PM Tuesday Wednesday 12/16/2021 10:32 Thursday Saturday 2 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Male 4 years
Bichon Frise 

Mix

A846193 Normal 12/17/21 4:08 PM Friday Saturday 12/18/2021 17:01 Saturday Tuesday 3 Transfer Partner Dog Spayed Female 10 years
Pomeranian 

Mix

A848719 Normal 12/27/21 2:20 PM Monday Tuesday 12/30/2021 13:25 Thursday 1st* 1 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 2 years Boxer Mix

A848730 Normal 12/27/21 2:54 PM Monday Tuesday 12/31/2021 13:01 Friday 1st* 1 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Male 8 months
Chihuahua 

Shorthair

A849155 Normal 1/3/22 10:36 AM Monday Tuesday 1/3/2022 17:40 Monday Friday 4 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 14 years Rat Terrier Mix

A849310 Normal 1/5/22 2:46 PM Wednesday Thursday 1/6/2022 10:57 Thursday Sunday 3 Transfer Partner Cat Intact Female 1 year
Domestic 

Shorthair

A843720 Normal 1/5/22 2:54 PM Wednesday Thursday 1/7/2022 11:54 Friday Sunday 2 Transfer Partner Dog Spayed Female 7 months Maltese

A849472 Normal 1/8/22 1:15 PM Saturday Sunday 1/11/2022 14:35 Tuesday Wednesday 2 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 3 months
German 

Shepherd Mix

A850185 Normal 1/19/22 5:40 PM Wednesday Thursday 1/19/2022 17:43 Wednesday Monday 4 Transfer Partner Dog Intact Female 2 years Great Pyrenees

*12/31/2021 is listed as a city holiday. If the shelter 

was open on that day, these days are all moved up 

one day

Bolded indicates that there was an 

Austin City Holiday while the animal 

was in shelter.


